von

03:00
03:05
03:10
03:15
03:20
03:30
03:35
03:40
03:50
03:55
04:00

bis
03:05
03:10
03:15
03:20
03:30
03:35
03:40
03:50
03:55
04:00
04:05

EWU-Turnier: 30. German Open 2022

Kreuth 2, Rieden

Start Nr. Reiter

299 Anja Voss

307 Henrike Lindenblatt
356 Jasmin Andersdotter
362 Patrick Goschl

409 Joschka Werdermann
420 Jonathan Hoffmann
421 Joschka Werdermann
425 Alena Coellejan

440 Lina Stempfel

469 Josefine Lintner

470 Josefine Lintner

Pferd

Karl der Grosse

BCR Ruf N Sparkling
Gunna Shine

The Gun Maker

RE Gundunnit Olena
Smart Freckle L Wood
Spark N Storm

Shine Rider Shine
Prise Winning Gun
Shesgunnamakemesmile
CS Chicdreamin Smart

OBH PW-Up 08.09. - 03.00 bis 04.00 Uhr

Geschlecht

Wallach
Stute
Hengst
Wallach
Wallach
Wallach
Wallach
Wallach
Stute
Stute
Stute

Alter

AN O OO U

(SO, B No TN O, ) |



von

04:05
04:10
04:15
04:20
04:25
04:30
04:35
04:40
04:45
04:50
04:55

bis
04:10
04:15
04:20
04:25
04:35
04:35
04:40
04:45
04:50
04:55
05:00

EWU-Turnier: 30. German Open 2022

Kreuth 2, Rieden

Start Nr. Reiter

308 Alina Kahle

366 Johanna Koch

319 Amélie Trampert Ramm
367 Barbara Haa3

375 Anke Geraldine Kiimpel
385 Maria Roth

409 Joschka Werdermann
451 Stephan Hiebl

541 Sascha Ludwig

635 Nina Lill-Weber

242 Melanie Baresel

Pferd

AR Kicalex

Smart One Shot
Miss Pretty Gun
Spark N Spook

Mr Shining Gun
Imagine Fig Dream
RE Gundunnit Olena
Katie Holly Gun

SL Coeuridium
Shining Megatron
Puzzle

OBH PW-Up 08.09. - 04.05 bis 05.00 Uhr

Geschlecht

Wallach
Wallach
Stute
Stute
Wallach
Wallach
Wallach
Stute
Hengst
Wallach
Wallach

Alter

u A D U1 DA OO D

e
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von

06:00
06:05
06:10
06:15
06:20
06:25
06:30
06:35
06:40
06:45
06:50
06:55

07:00

bis
06:05
06:10
06:15
06:20
06:25
06:30
06:35
06:40
06:45
06:50
06:55
07:00

07:05

EWU-Turnier: 30. German Open 2022

Kreuth 2, Rieden

Start Nr. Reiter

141 Julian Hither

178 Marietta Meyer
204 Sophie Paucker
245 Klaus Paucker

246 Simone Reiss

284 Zoé Adrian

285 Jana Book

286 Christin Beisel

287 Sandra Ruml-Mayer
288 Ferenc Fussel

291 Jolina P&ppinghaus
292 Clara Bohné

592 Claudia Giilich-Hartwig

Pferd

GA FRANKIES TWIST
MB Imsexy and Iknowit
Smoky Surprise

Chics Electric Spark
Cromed Windrose
Conwhiztador Peppy
Codys Gently Samu
Untouchable Sir

Heza Naughty Cowboy
BF Gunstein

Smart Peppy Rowdy
Dry Little Alice

Legends Remedy

OBH PW-Up 08.09. - 06.00 bis 07.00 Uhr

Geschlecht

Wallach
Stute
Wallach
Wallach
Stute
Wallach
Wallach
Wallach
Wallach
Stute
Wallach
Stute

Wallach



von

07:05
07:10
07:15
07:25
07:30
07:35
07:40
07:45
07:50
07:55
08:00

bis
07:10
07:15
07:25
07:30
07:35
07:40
07:45
07:50
07:55
08:00
08:05

EWU-Turnier: 30. German Open 2022
Kreuth 2, Rieden

OBH PW-Up 08.09. - 07.05 bis 08.00 Uhr

Start Nr. Reiter

198 Elisabeth Holzer
237 Lucy Zenner
259 Felix Kassen
266 Verena Bockle
269 Jennifer Laves
274 Christin Beisel
275 Kerstin Hillerich
278 Ferenc Fussel
130 Svenja Gabler
114 Tom Reulecke
417 Linda Bergstrom

Pferd

FM Westcoast Gun Dun
Step On Line
Sharpshoot N Command
AKH Dun Its Rose
Smart Magnum Pine
PM Jackson Olena

BA SUPERCHIC
Platinum Spook

Sissy

BE Double Agent Buck
Freckles Gentle Man

Geschlecht

Wallach
Wallach
Wallach
Stute
Wallach
Wallach
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Wallach
Wallach

Alter

A 0 U1 !
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19
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EWU-Turnier: 30. German Open 2022
Kreuth 2, Rieden

OBH PW-Up 08.09. - 08.05 bis 09.00 Uhr

von bis  Start Nr. Reiter Pferd Geschlecht
08:05 08:10 205 Verena Bockle CH Silverlight Wallach
08:10 08:20 214 Larissa Stillger Give Me Allyourluvin Stute
08:20 08:25 217 Lea Kautz Be my Bluechip Towin Wallach
08:25 08:30 219 Alina Romeike Kings Jolly Jumper Wallach
08:30 08:35 226 Julian Hither Twistin Two Step DR Hengst
08:35 08:40 233 Christina Ottersbach UT Ruf Lil Milkweed Stute
08:40 08:45 239 Franziska Eufinger Whizalittlegatling Wallach
08:45 08:50 243 Tell Tobler Coeur Lee Boon MM Wallach
08:50 08:55 246 Simone Reiss Cromed Windrose Stute
08:55 09:00 247 Isabella Kimmerle BB Miss Million Stute

09:00 09:05 259 Felix Kassen Sharpshoot N Command  Wallach

Alter
18

15
12
10



von

09:05
09:15
09:20
09:25
09:30
09:35
09:40
09:45
09:50
09:55
10:00

bis
09:15
09:20
09:25
09:30
09:35
09:40
09:45
09:50
09:55
10:00
10:05

EWU-Turnier:

30. German Open 2022

Kreuth 2, Rieden

Start Nr. Reiter

104 Daniel Klein
150 Philippa Neimke
154 Fiona Grell

162 Miriam De Vuyst
169 Sophia Islinger
174 Celine Beisel
180 Shari Hertrampf
185 Sandra Kaden
108 Christine Gayko
185 Sandra Kaden
312 Oliver Wehnes

Pferd

Bee Whiz Me
Twisted Smart Peppy
Noyel

Broadways Wrangler
Dunits Revolution

ND SHINING DIAMOND

BD Sir Red Flash
CT Promisin Sapphire
Shiners Hot Chic
CT Promisin Sapphire
WB Amendagos Gun

OBH PW-Up 08.09. - 09.05 bis 10.00 Uhr

Geschlecht

Stute
Stute
Wallach
Wallach
Wallach
Stute
Wallach
Stute
Wallach
Stute
Wallach

Alter
12

20

11

11

12

10



von

10:05
10:10
10:15
10:20
10:25
10:30
10:35
10:45
10:50
10:55

11:00

bis
10:10
10:15
10:20
10:25
10:30
10:35
10:45
10:50
10:55
11:00

11:05

EWU-Turnier: 30. German Open 2022

Kreuth 2, Rieden

Start Nr. Reiter

105 Thomas Christ
104 Daniel Klein

113 Sophia Islinger
133 Martina van Rij
134 Isabella Kimmerle
142 Sven Willun

145 Michael Hartmann
198 Elisabeth Holzer
201 Evi Vogt

206 Natalie-Eileen
Steckmeister
218 Kerstin Averwald

Pferd

CS Sliding Nugget

Bee Whiz Me
Sharpshiner

A Chip Temptation
Whizper Banjohn
Yakima

AT ARROWOOD

FM Westcoast Gun Dun
Lucky

QTS Mad Bailey

Golden Twist N Step

OBH PW-Up 08.09. -10.05 bis 11.00 Uhr

Geschlecht

Hengst
Stute
Wallach
Stute
Wallach
Stute
Wallach
Wallach
Wallach
Stute

Hengst

Alter

12
12

16

10
19

17
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